Tech Sheet – F S A  MegaExo Cranks & Bottom Bracket Installation (ENGLISH)  TS-BB-MegaExo
Revision Date 08/2004
Service Instructions:
Read these instructions and follow them for correct use.  These instructions and instructions for other FSA products are available for download
at www.fullspeedahead.com
Contact:
Full Speed Ahead – USA,  12810 NE 178th St. #102, Woodinville, WA 98072, U.S.A.
www.fullspeedahead.com 1-425-488-8653
Full Speed Ahead – Europe,  Via Dei Chiosi 11, 20040 Cavenago, Brianza, Milano Italy
www.fullspeedahead.com 0039 02 9533 5308
Specification
•  Model No. / Model Name BB-8000 / MegaExo Bottom Bracket for 8000-Series  road cranks
o BB Shell   68mm English (BC1.37”) or 70mm Italian (36mm)
•  Model No. / Model Name BB-6000 / MegaExo Bottom Bracket for 6000-Series road cranks
o BB Shell   68mm English (BC1.37”) or 70mm Italian (36mm)
•  Model No. / Model Name BB-9000 / MegaExo Bottom Bracket for 9000-Series ATB cranks
o BB Shell   68mm / 73mm English (BC1.37”), including E-type
•  Model No. / Model Name BB-7000 / MegaExo Bottom Bracket for 7000-Series ATB cranks
o BB Shell   68mm / 73mm English (BC1.37”), including E-type
•  Model No. / Model Name BB-1000 / MegaExo Bottom Bracket for 1000-Series ATB/Trekking cranks
o BB Shell   68mm / 73mm English (BC1.37”), including E-type
Compatibility
FSA MegaExo bottom brackets are only compatible with FSA MegaExo cranksets.
Warning: MegaExo BB’s are not compatible with non-FSA cranksets.